
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton:

• Padded Jacket
• Light/Medium weight padding
• Contrast colour hood, chest, upper back,
under sleeves and side panels in self fabric
• 2 x zipped pockets with zip covers at top
• Set in sleeves
• Grown on 3 piece hood

52
69
63

55
71
65

58
73
67

XS S M

Country of Origin:

61023090

Commodity Code:

61
75
69

64
77
71

67
79
73

L XL 2XL

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

XS S M

42
107

44-46
112-117

48
122

L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - cms 
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - 
cms

To Fit:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms

100% Polyester Pongee

Water/Stain resistant

85gsm

XS - 3XL

24 (XS, 2XL and 3XL are 12 per carton)

LV660
HOODED CONTRAST PADDED JACKET

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic , Wash dark colours separately, 
Do not use fabric softener, Do not iron directly onto motif if 
decorated, Re-shpae whilst damp

70
79
75

3XL

50-52
127-132

3XL

NEW FOR 2020



LV660

HOODED CONTRAST PADDED JACKET

Black

BLACK RED

533C

NAVY ROYAL

Pantone Guide:

Black

BLACK GUNMETAL GREY 

NEW FOR 2020




