

## **HOODED CONTRAST PADDED JACKET**

**NEW FOR 2020** 



**Fabric:** 100% Polyester Pongee

Water/Stain resistant

Weight: 85gsm Sizes: XS - 3XL

Carton: 24 (XS, 2XL and 3XL are 12 per carton)

**Description:** • Padded Jacket

• Light/Medium weight padding

Contrast colour hood, chest, upper back, under sleeves and side panels in self fabric
2 x zipped pockets with zip covers at top

Set in sleevesGrown on 3 piece hood

## **Care Instructions:**











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic , Wash dark colours separately, Do not use fabric softener, Do not iron directly onto motif if decorated, Re-shpae whilst damp

**Country of Origin: Commodity Code:**BANGLADESH 61023090

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Chest - cms	52	55	58	61	64	67	70
Length - cms	69	71	73	75	77	79	79
Sleeve Length -	63	65	67	69	71	73	75
cms							

To Fit:

	XS	5	IVI	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Chest - ins	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48	50-52
Chest - cms	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122	127-132



## LV660 **HOODED CONTRAST PADDED JACKET NEW FOR 2020**

## **Pantone Guide:**

Black Black 533C BLACK GUNMETAL GREY BLACK RED

NAVY ROYAL